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FISH, CRUSTACEANS, MOLLUSCS - EXCL. SNAILS

Country
FRANCE

US.A.

IRISH REPUBLIC
SPAIN
NETHERLANDS
ITALY

CHINA
GERMANY
SOUTH KOREA
POLAND
BELGIUM
DENMARK
CANADA
TAIWAN
GREECE
ROMANIA
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
VIETNAM
AUSTRALIA
HONG KONG
PHILIPPINES
JAPAN
UKRAINE
NORWAY
SWEDEN
PORTUGAL
LITHUANIA
LATVIA
SINGAPORE
CYPRUS
LUXEMBOURG
SWITZERLAND
BELARUS
NIGERIA
ESTONIA
EGYPT
THAILAND
CROATIA
AUSTRIA
CZECH REPUBLIC
BULGARIA
MALTA
LEBANON
ICELAND
SLOVAKIA
GEORGIA
GIBRALTAR
NON-EU SHIPS & AIRCRAFT
SLOVENIA
SAUDI ARABIA
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Value/Weight
5.48

7.12
5.06
5.96
1.55
6.13
5.11
3.79
9.14
4.75
6.57
3.48
7.15
8.93
8.35
1.47
8.10
1.28
3.16
9.08
0.90
8.97
1.85
2.56
1.39
3.54
1.24
1.49
6.98
7.18
11.90
47.36
4.04
297
1.01
1.56
7.20
4.05
4.07
1.42
4.25
6.39
5.40

6.69

6.40
12.70

Weight=
9,132,702

1,666,874
2,250,115
2,567,477
6,119,342
1,505,441
310,934
943,619
262,456
923,234
445,239
315,979
135,373
164,177
878,960
288,081
77,592
373,286
260,476
73,866
678,385
65,122
408,096
434,419
187,031
112,279
270,483
171,963
76,385
50,721
26,374
1,656
342,931
83,730
307,116
170,120
92,902
34,137
47,136
114,873
37,020
16,107
19,804

12,500

6,462
1,140

Value=£
50,017,013

11,862,666
11,384,262
15,310,594
9,483,727
9,227,300
1,587,664
3,579,411
2,398,954
4,382,734
2,925,676
1,098,434
967,787
1,466,254
7,342,969
423,168
628,865
478,349
823,775
670,376
613,875
584,375
753,030
,112,056
259,181
397,421
336,539
255,808
532,796
364,045
313,719
78,424
1,386,849
248,512
308,698

N

265,170
669,307
138,348
191,833
162,804
157,193
102,951
106,891

83,578
41,335
14,480

CUMULATIVE TO JULY 2020
Value/Weight Weight=
5.39 46,400,964
8.48 15,486,306
2.14 38,396,687
4.97 14,435,823
1.41 32,227,862
5.55 7,818,483
3.76 8,536,407
4.72 5,524,889
8.95 2,795,867
3.85 6,263,597
8.14 2,812,189
1.87 6,260,844
9.83 1,087,580
6.85 1,502,339
6.99 1,282,985
1.48 4,043,044
12.29 484,791
1.44 3,934,319
4.01 1,313,829
10.87 399,610
0.99 4,279,240
8.34 486,192
1.67 2,374,168
3.19 1,212,742
3.45 1,051,821
2.39 1,480,766
1.55 2,205,483
1.35 2,304,663
5.56 404,916
6.69 335,731
12.90 168,547
6.96 300,836
3.88 469,044
2.28 713,871
1.13 1,349,432
1.10 1,342,188
1.30 1,090,346
6.92 185,954
4.49 269,949
3.31 322,783
1.41 750,081
4.57 208,810
7.59 90,868
6.59 97,775
1.14 483,125
3.77 145,862
6.07 82,925
11.15 43,836
2.67 149,766
11.19 29,904
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Value=£
250,030,067

131,287,243
82,214,300
71,775,273
45,546,941
43,374,630
32,130,182
26,050,961
25,011,970
24,131,917
22,878,090
11,716,129
10,695,278
10,298,025

8,970,814
5,987,619
5,959,596
5,650,858
5,274,011
4,342,466
4,253,008
4,056,909
3,972,258
3,869,931
3,630,757
3,545,973
3,426,546
3,119,854
2,249,959
2,247,255
2,174,705
2,095,218
1,820,250
1,625,235
1,627,108
1,480,607
1,420,162
1,286,943
1,212,779
1,069,529
1,060,785

953,495

689,488

643,862

552,623

550,260

503,622

488,635

399,733

334,670
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Export (Intra & Extra stats) 11/09/2020
JULY 2020 CUMULATIVE TO JULY 2020
FISH, CRUSTACEANS, MOLLUSCS - EXCL. SNAILS

Country Value/Weight Weight= Value=£ Value/Weight Weight= Value=£

ISRAEL 28.64 55 1,575 3.90 73,209 285,558
FINLAND 5.62 2,027 11,382 6.84 41,667 284,957
TURKEY 2.91 6,397 18,640 10.31 27,183 280,371
MAURITIUS 6.56 151 991 1.78 150,077 266,918
MALAYSIA 2.24 26,672 59,776 4.33 56,069 242,574
HUNGARY 9.09 1,981 18,005 4.84 50,040 242,049
BAHRAIN 10.08 2,186 22,038 8.62 27,194 234,420
JAMAICA - - - 3.51 50,186 176,065
BRUNEI 4.25 10,660 45,351 3.28 53,052 173,831
OMAN 7.94 1,962 15,576 20.14 7,226 145,527
QATAR 7.34 2,302 16,908 5.36 26,020 139,571
SOUTH AFRICA 40.52 222 8,996 4.14 32,091 132,813
BARBADOS - - - 8.76 15,040 131,745
IVORY COAST 6.57 5,400 35,451 0.92 103,800 95,393
KUWAIT 4.93 2,907 14,319 7.37 10,038 74,023
INDIA - - - 8.73 8,335 72,726
CAYMAN ISLANDS - - - 8.41 7,871 66,209
GRENADA - - - 6.61 8,813 58,296
STKITTS & NEVIS 5.98 1,000 5,977 5.82 9,954 57,909
NEW ZEALAND - - - 10.41 5,168 53,814
ANTIGUA & BARBUDA 6.15 350 2,151 5.15 9,991 51,456
GHANA - - - 1.80 25,679 46,171
DOMINICA 3.99 1,125 4,488 3.52 12,355 43,466
FAROE ISLANDS - - - 0.77 48,000 36,850
MOLDOVA - - - 0.76 44,464 33,925
UZBEKISTAN - - - 8.75 3,771 33,009
URUGUAY - - - 1.27 25,388 32,283
INDONESIA 28.28 135 3,818 52.91 579 30,635
FALKLAND ISLANDS 7.01 312 2,188 5.66 4,879 27,595
KENYA 23.94 692 16,568 24.38 1,094 26,671
UGANDA 10.40 640 6,655 11.23 2,320 26,054
BERMUDA 13.37 68 909 12.47 1,811 22,585
SOMALIA - - - 6.39 3,312 21,161
COLOMBIA - - - 10.65 1,691 18,013
ST. LUCIA 4.10 1,000 4,100 5.34 3,279 17,501
BENIN - - - 0.61 25,000 15,281
TANZANIA 13.29 1,050 13,958 13.26 1,140 15,120
ST. VINCENT 3.90 1,500 5,850 3.90 3,750 14,625
SEYCHELLES - - - 10.52 1,230 12,937
BURMA - - - 8.11 1,050 8,514
SUDAN R - - - 6.97 1,048 7,300
JORDAN 4.49 613 2,754 5.41 718 3,885
DOMINICAN REP. - - - 8.29 340 2,817
CONGO DEM. REP. (ZAIRE) - - - 417 639 2,663
RUSSIA - - - 30.85 80 2,468
SAINT BARTHELEMY 353.20 5 1,766 353.20 5 1,766
ST. HELENA - - - 4.15 406 1,686
ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 4.48 32,535,527 145,879,386 3.90 226,427,091 883,359,735
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